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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE .‘ !
C““'-'-E"'ﬁ ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB r nca aq

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 Sorted on Laps

UAE RMC 2015 -16 ROUND 6 International Circuit 1.600 km I
Final Junior Max 05/12/2015 02:50 PM . ......

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:56:27

Pos No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
1 280 Khalid Al Wahaibi 125 Junior MAX 12 14:31.772 1:06.799 10 75
2 244 Eliot Jones 125 Junior MAX 12 14:38.152 6.380 6.380 1:06.986 12 65
3 208 Enzo Fontanella 125 Junior MAX 12 14:38.547 6.775 0.395 1:06.779 11 57
4 219 Omar Alami 125 Junior MAX 12 14:40.761 8.989 2.214 1:07.062 9 50
5 293 Tehmur Chohan 125 Junior MAX 12 14:40.982 9.210 0.221 1:07.109 12 44
6 299 Noah Kruegel 125 Junior MAX 12 14:41.381 9.609 0.399 1:07.167 12 39
7 234 Denis Bahar 125 Junior MAX 12 14:50.260 18.488 8.879 1:07.735 12 35
8 222 Logan Hannah 125 Junior MAX 12 14:50.661 18.889 0.401 1:07.722 10 32
DNF 253 Marcus Lee Marker 125 Junior MAX 8 10:29.279 DNF 4 Laps 1:07.393 8 30
DNF 278 Amna Al Qubaisi 125 Junior MAX 6 7:55.575 DNF 2 Laps 1:07.524 5 29
DNF 252 Mohammed Nalwalla 125 Junior MAX 3 4:36.433 DNF 3 Laps 1:10.114 3 28
DQ 200 Taymour Kermanshahchi 125 Junior MAX 2 3:41.640 DQ 1 Lap 1:25.509 2 0
Announcements

#200 - DQ - Excluded from the result for causing a collision SR 12D

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
6.380 79.287 1:06.779 86.255 208 - Enzo Fontanella
Chief of Timing & Scoring Chief Stewards Orbits
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